NATIONAL Assessment Centi	LE PELLICES. MELLIZERE	20 Mc Longis		
Date In: 1/17/20-17:20	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by	
Res No: NA INPROJYMONY	SAS e-filing			
Veh No: JMHI6418.	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			-
D.O.A: 19/1/2-07:20	i-Motor Claim Form	<u>k</u>		
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2h	rs, TP 4hrs)		No.
OD . (TP) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			-
	Assessment/Survey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		-
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol: Fa	x:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: JEP	YX9M INC			
Owner / Driver: (Tcl:		
Policy No: () F	Period: (Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	00%]	_
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-	20%; P: 21-79%. T. 30-1	7070]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO ()		-
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	construction of the Constr	45 G	100
General Remarks:-		Dutativ NO refer of repairer	4,000	-
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's in	formation strictly Confidential &	Strictly NO 13let of repolicit		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu		T :- Ca. /)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	ice: YES()/NO();	Towing Co: (of Minks and State of the Land	
Remarks; (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done by	-
	/ Courtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			_
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	\$3000] ()			
Injury:				
		7.5	San Carre	F. P. 1
Date/Time Actions				
			0.710/10.05	_
		The second second second second		
		- Appendix - Appendix		
	-	Sin Sin	AT 14.700 10 1	Sec. 93
	Invoice I	reparation Checklist	100 C 1 6 1 8 1 8 1 8 1 8 1 8 1 8 1 8 1 8 1 8	1 1 1 2 2 2 1
HANOONZ	1) AR: Acci	reparation Checklist	ficBill A	1 1 1 1 1 1 1
HANOONZ :	1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Darr	dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	ficBill A	1 1 1 1 1 1 1
MMooM7	1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Darr 3) TF : Tow	dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ing Fee \$4 ov-Through Survey	75CBill A 80) 80/\$45 \$120	1 1 1 2 2 2 1
Claimant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner:	1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Darr 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Fello	dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ing Fee \$4 ing Through Survey (Resurvey)	15(Bill A 180) 10/\$45 \$120 \$30 15)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Contact No:	1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dam 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-ii	dent Reporting (\$30); sege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ing Fee \$4 w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 aspection	180Bill A 80) 10/\$45 \$120 \$30	1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Contact No:	1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dam 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-ii 7) N1 : Idao	dent Reporting (\$30); sege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ing Fee \$4 ing Through Survey ing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200	15(Bill A 180) 10/\$45 \$120 \$30 15) \$75	1 1 1 2 2 2 1
Claimant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Darr 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idac 3 8) NTUC A	dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ang Fee \$4 aw-Through Survey aw-Through Survey (Resurvey) ang against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 aspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services:-	15(Bill A 180) 10/\$45 \$120 \$30 15) \$75	1 1 1 2 2 2 1
Claimant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Darr 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idac 3	dent Reporting (\$30); lage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ lang Fee S4 law-Through Survey law-Through Survey (Resurvey) lang against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 laspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services:- last Co-ordination	18(Bill A 180) 10/\$45 \$120 \$30 15) \$75 \$160	1 1 1 2 2 2 1
Claimant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Darr 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claims 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idac 3	dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ing Fee \$4 ing Fee \$4	15(Bill A 180) 10/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160	
76	1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Darr 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo For claims 6) TR: Re-i 7) N1: Idac 3 8) NTUC A OD* *N5: Cou *N6: Rep *N7: Fos *N8: DV	dent Reporting (\$30); lage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ lang Fee S4 law-Through Survey (Resurvey) lang against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 laspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services lateral Co-ordination I Repair Inspection / Collect Excess Coordination): TP (Non INC) against INC	15(Bill A 180) 10/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	dd Bi

Coperative

SND920CL000B / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/12/2020 17:20 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Celine Fong Wai Li VERSION: 1 (21/12/2020 17:20 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

21/12/2020 17:20 (SGT) Date of Submission 19/12/2020 07:20 (SGT) Date of Accident Upper Changi Rd E, Singapore Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information twds simei ave Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SMN5641P Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? ROSET LIMOUSINE SERVICES PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No 2XXXXX722Z ngngakseng@gmail.com Email Address (Phone) +65-89999999 Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Toyota Manufacturer Sienta Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Private hire

No - Claiming third party

Private hire

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Liberty Insurance Type of Coverage Comprehensive

Fleet Policy

SD20V13100/VPZ/R02 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

NG NGAK SENG Name of Driver SXXXX187Z NRIC No 03/06/1961 Date Of Birth Outdoor Occupation

Accident report SN0920CL000B

21/04/1986 Date Of Driving Pass 34 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Driving experience Gender (Phone) +65-88269926 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address ngngakseng@gmail.com BLK 505 PASIR RIS STREET 52 Address Address complement #07-195 510505 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Hirer Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Side Swipe Type of Accident Weather Conditions Clear Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name Female Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number SKP4389M Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver (Phone) +65-96474731 Contact Number

Address	-
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer , my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

6 110 Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Policyholder's Signature / Date & Personnel & Time Time Sketch Plan

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Upper Changi Road East

	I was travelling along Upper Changi Road East on the second lane
Uhen the	traffic light turned green, I proceeded to move off. When I
tarted to	move off, vehicle B suddenly cut into my lane and hit onto
ne front	left portion of my vehicle.

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

NOSEL THOUSINGS SERVICES

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.

 Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

	ACCIDENT DETAILS
Date of accident	19/12/2020 (DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	0720 (HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	Along Upper Changi Road East turning onto Simei Avenue

AND REPORTED TO THE PARTY.	A PRINCIPAL D	DETAILS OF	VEHICLE	数性针线性		《中华》(中华)(中华)(中华)(中华)
Vehicle registration number	SMN 564	IP				
Vehicle make and model	Toyota	sienta				
Type of vehicle	Saloon Lorry	MPV =		/ 🗆 torcycle	Van t	Others:
Vehicle category	Private 🗆	Comm	ercial	Mo	torcyc	le 🗆
Purpose of using at said time			/			
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes Third part	No □ claim □		lease se ing only		

Marine Marine Laboration	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	STATE OF TANKS OF THE PARTY.
Insurance company	Liberty		
Policy number		-	
Type of policy	Comprehensive □	Third party fire & theft	TP only 🗆

	olegies i	INSURED /				Mala	Female
Name	Roset	Limousine	Services	Pte	Ltd	Male 🗆	remale L
NRIC / Fin / Passport number							
Contact							
Address							

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)					
Name	1000	Male 🗷	Female			
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	Ng Ngak Seng S 1513 187 Z					
Contact	8826 9926		1			
Address	Blk 505 Pasir Rrs Street 52 #07-195	56 510 50	05)			
Email address	ngngakseng @ gmail.com					
Date of birth	03/06/1961					
Occupation	Indoor D Outdoor					
Driving date pass	21/04/1986					

Control of the Contro	GENERAL I	NFORMATION	OF THE ACCIDENT		於海場
Was driver an employee of	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		Lite and a	
the insured's company?	If no, rela	tionship of the	driver and insured:	Hirer	
Accident captured by camera?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆			
Weather condition	Clear	Raining 🗆	Others:		_
Road surface	Dry	Wet □			11
No of passenger	05			(Inclusive of	driver)
					MAN SALES
Market Street Teachers	a State	PASSENGE	R 1	WHEN THE PARTY IS	
Name					
Gender	Male 🗆	Female			
		PASSENGE	R 2	The transfer of the same of th	
Name					
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆		/	
		PASSENGE	ER 3	I - ALCOHOLOGO DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CO	
Name					
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆			
- Contract	Miles				
and the single property of the control of the	William St.	PASSENGI	ER 4		
Name	CALL TO SACRED AND ADDRESS OF				
Gender	Male 🗷	Female			
Centre					
Walter Control of the	HEUSTRON.	PASSENG	ER 5	A PROPERTY OF LANDSCORE	对接
Name					
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		- 1	
Gender	111111111111111111111111111111111111111				
	and the same	PASSENG	ER 6	CANDON MARKET TO BE	会 中国
Name					
Gender	Male 🗆	Female			
Geriagi	111010				
	AND THE REAL PROPERTY.	OTHER INFOR	MATION		学科的
Was anybody injured?	Yes 🗆	Noø			
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes	No 🗆			
was other vehicle damaged.	100	11.0			
	DETAI	S OF POLICES	TATION ACTION	1 2 (2 () 1 (0 () 1 (0 ()	
The maliana	Yes 🗆	No p If	yes, please state whi	ch police station.	
Reported to police?	163 []	1100	, co, p.co.		
Police station name	1				
	Water Wassell	WITNES	CI	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	OF SE
《旅馆》 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	The State of	WITNES			
Name	=XX		/		
			CO		0人群 4师
	可用於納納	WITNES	3 Z	A William Control of the Parket	
Name		/			

建设的经济企业公司	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	SKP4389M
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	9647 4731
NO. OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Contact	
Mark Park Control of the Control	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Valida registration number	
Vehicle registration number Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
MICE AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Been and the second second	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THE STATE OF THE S
Manager Street, Street	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	1
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	<u>//</u>
See State of the Control of the Cont	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
A STATE OF THE STA	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name /	
NRIC //Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
COMPACE	

Total Control of the	经验 生性酸	INJURED PERSON 1
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
超级的对象是不是不是	がより事情	INJURED PERSON 2
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No o
hospital by ambulance?	1.55	
nospital 27 amendia		
TO DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON O	A Library	INJURED PERSON 3
Name	PATRICIA DE LA COMPANION DE LA	
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
	Yes	No D
Was injured conveyed to	Tes L	/ NO B
hospital by ambulance?		
	Manual Street	INJURED PERSON 4
M. A. S. C.		INJURED PERSON 4
Name	/	
Injuries sustained	1	
Which vehicle person in?	/	No
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
	建 加拿大西	INJURED PERSON 5
Name /		
Injuries sustained /		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
12 The State of th	阿里山	(NJURED PERSON 6
Name /		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes	No 🗆
		1,17,173
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆





Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

Registration no.199002791D 51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Fax: (65) 6225 6890 Website: http://www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate No	SD20V13100 /VPZ /R02		
Form	MZ406C		
Date Of Issue	20-OCT-2020		
1.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle:	SMN5641P		
2.Chassis number of Vehicle:	NHP1707172599		
3.Name of Policyholder:	ROSET LIMOUSINE SERVICES PTE LTD		
4.Effective date of Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act:	01-NOV-2020 00:00 AM		
5.Date of Expiry of Insurance:	31-OCT-2021 23:59 PM		
6.Persons or Classes of Persons			

entitled to drive*:

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission or to whom the vehicle is hired.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

7.Limitations as to use*:

A) Use for carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

B) Use for social, domestic, pleasure and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

C) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward under Private Hire Vehicle (PHV) by the person to whom the vehicle is hired.

A) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

B) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

Authorised Signature

For Information only:

COVERAGE:

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, Geographical Area - refer memorandum

SUM INSURED:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

EXCESS:

Refer Memorandum - Section I S\$2000, Refer Memorandum - Section II S\$2000, Windscreen

Excess S\$100

FINANCE COMPANY:

DRS BANK LTD

PRODUCER NAME:

NEWSTATE STENHOUSE (S) PTE LTD

PLSL/-/20-OCT-20

S1_CI_T1_T3_OE_Template2-Ver1.

20-OCT-20